Department

Judge's Retire System Member
Courtroom Support - Stockton
Court Reporters

Criminal - Stockton

Family Law

Civil/Civil Records - Stockton
Fiscal Services

Information Technology

Traffic - Stockton

Collaborative Justice - Drug Test

Probate

Court Interpreters

Records Management
Business & Facility Services
Criminal - Manteca
Executive Office

Child Custody & Mediation
Court Investigation

Default

Courtroom Support - Manteca
Criminal - Lodi

Human Resources

Juvenile Delinquency
Juvenile Dependency

Jury Services

Traffic - Lodi

Appeals

Small Claims - Stockton
Traffic - Manteca

Courtroom Support - Lodi

Employees
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Total Wages

$5,933,580
$5,186,577
$2,509,734
$2,076,989
$1,487,353
$1,213,089
$1,003,496
$962,506
$911,408
$910,794
$586,172
$534,222
$516,322
$515,925
$497,905
$487,545
$425,283
$371,895
$321,671
$292,123
$275,070
$234,285
$217,771
$206,982
$169,606
$161,690
$157,821
$152,409
$138,518
$124,098

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$429,148
$3,187,714
$1,485,869
$1,108,305
$884,921
$788,346
$568,549
$560,057
$612,159
$333,341
$355,863
$325,712
$383,326
$283,335
$339,508
$273,655
$257,860
$220,385
$134,219
$209,240
$196,419
$128,895
$140,231
$136,018
$108,093
$123,469
$116,827
$100,959
$94,878
$85,701



