Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Judge's Retire System Member	31	\$5,933,580	\$429,148
Courtroom Support - Stockton	68	\$5,186,577	\$3,187,714
Court Reporters	30	\$2,509,734	\$1,485,869
Criminal - Stockton	38	\$2,076,989	\$1,108,305
Family Law	29	\$1,487,353	\$884,921
Civil/Civil Records - Stockton	23	\$1,213,089	\$788,346
Fiscal Services	11	\$1,003,496	\$568,549
Information Technology	11	\$962,506	\$560,057
Traffic - Stockton	18	\$911,408	\$612,159
Collaborative Justice - Drug Test	20	\$910,794	\$333,341
Probate	8	\$586,172	\$355,863
Court Interpreters	7	\$534,222	\$325,712
Records Management	15	\$516,322	\$383,326
Business & Facility Services	8	\$515,925	\$283,335
Criminal - Manteca	10	\$497,905	\$339,508
Executive Office	4	\$487,545	\$273,655
Child Custody & Mediation	6	\$425,283	\$257,860
Court Investigation	4	\$371,895	\$220,385
Default	5	\$321,671	\$134,219
Courtroom Support - Manteca	5	\$292,123	\$209,240
Criminal - Lodi	6	\$275,070	\$196,419
Human Resources	4	\$234,285	\$128,895
Juvenile Delinquency	6	\$217,771	\$140,231
Juvenile Dependency	4	\$206,982	\$136,018
Jury Services	4	\$169,606	\$108,093
Traffic - Lodi	3	\$161,690	\$123,469
Appeals	3	\$157,821	\$116,827
Small Claims - Stockton	3	\$152,409	\$100,959
Traffic - Manteca	3	\$138,518	\$94,878
Courtroom Support - Lodi	2	\$124,098	\$85,701